GLSA-LOH 2022 Convention Agenda

Wednesday, August 24"

1100-1700

Thursday, August 25

0700-0900
0930-1530
1500-1730
1730-1830
1930-2230

Friday, August 26"

0700-0900
0730-0930
1000-1145
1200-1330
1200-1330
1330-1700
1400-1630
1800-2300

Saturday, August 27"

0700-0900
0700-0930
1000-1145
1200-1300
1300-1330
1330-1700
1330-1700
1800-1900
1900-1910
1915-2030
2030-2100
2100-2300

Sunday, August 28"

Registration in Hotel Lobby

Breakfast Included

Bus Tour of Cleveland or Golf Available
Leisure Time on Your Own

GLSA-LOH Executive Meeting
Commanders Hospitality Room

Breakfast Included

Registration in Hotel Lobby

Opening Ceremony Necrology Service
Ladies Luncheon

Past Commanders Luncheon
Marketplace Open

Candidates Hospitality Room Open
Welcome Party

Breakfast Included

Registration in Hotel Lobby

Annual Business Meeting

Nobles and Ladies Luncheon

Commander Elect 2022 Meeting Presentation
Marketplace Open

Leisure Time on Your Own

Social Hour with Cash Bar

Grand Entry

Banquet

Installation of Officers Change of Command
Jr. Past Commanders Hospitality Farewell

Breakfast on Your Own, Safe Travels Home



	Wednesday, August 24th
	Thursday, August 25th
	Friday, August 26th
	Saturday, August 27th

