GLSA-LOH 2022 Convention Agenda

Wednesday, August 24th

1100-1700 Registration in Hotel Lobby

Thursday, August 25th

0700-0900	Breakfast Included
0930-1530	Bus Tour of Cleveland or Golf Available
1500-1730	Leisure Time on Your Own
1730-1830	GLSA-LOH Executive Meeting
1930-2230	Commanders Hospitality Room

Friday, August 26th

0700-0900	Breakfast Included
0730-0930	Registration in Hotel Lobby
1000-1145	Opening Ceremony Necrology Service
1200-1330	Ladies Luncheon
1200-1330	Past Commanders Luncheon
1330-1700	Marketplace Open
1400-1630	Candidates Hospitality Room Open
1800-2300	Welcome Party

Saturday, August 27th

0700-0900	Breakfast Included
0700-0930	Registration in Hotel Lobby
1000-1145	Annual Business Meeting
1200-1300	Nobles and Ladies Luncheon
1300-1330	Commander Elect 2022 Meeting Presentation
1330-1700	Marketplace Open
1330-1700	Leisure Time on Your Own
1800-1900	Social Hour with Cash Bar
1900-1910	Grand Entry
1915-2030	Banquet
2030-2100	Installation of Officers Change of Command
2100-2300	Jr. Past Commanders Hospitality Farewell

Sunday, August 28th Breakfast on Your Own, Safe Travels Home